DEERING.MILLIKEN & CO. lg/l

[P 4

79-83 LEONARD ST.

New York November 19, 1912,
‘The Dallas Manufacturing Co.,
Mr. Oscar Goldsmith, Asst. Treas.,
Huntsville, Ala.
Dear Mr. Goldsmith:

Yours of November 11lth received, and 1 acknowledge
receipt of the Statements for the six monthe ending September
30th, also for the year ending September 30th, 1912,

We have just reached New York, after a very pleasant
trip - one of the pleasantest days having been spent at Huntsville.
I wish personally to thank you for the delightful time spent at

your home.
With kindest regards to Mrs. Goldsmith, to your son and

son-in-law, I remain
Very sincerely yours,

'




DEERING,MILLIKEN & CO. D
[

79-83 LEONARD ST.

NeEw YORK November 26, 1912,

The Dallas Manufacturing Co.,
Mr. Oscar Goldsmith, Asst, Treas.,
Huntsville, Ala.
Dear Sir;
Yours of November 25th received, and the
Stockholders! Minutes arrived yesterday. I have
written to Mr. Green that these were here, and asked

him to eall at his early convenience to sign thenm,

Yours truly,
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DEERING,MILLIKEN & CO.

79-83 LEONARD ST.

NEw YORK November 29, 1912,

The Dallas Manufacturing Ce.,
Mr, Oscar Goldsmith, Asst, Treas.,
; Huntsville, Ala.,
Dear 8Sir:

Your letter of November 21st received,
also the Minutes of the Stockholders'and Directors'
Meetings, which directions, I believe, have been
signed in accordance with your wishes and I have
sent the Minutes back to you by express,

Yours truly,
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DEERING,MILLIKEN & CO.

79-83 LEONARD ST.

New York August 13, 1914,

Mr, Oscar Goldsmith,

Huntsville, Ala,
My dear Mr, Goldsmith:

We are holding the certificate for Judge
Walker for 12 shares of Pacolet stock, and have been
for several days, 28 you advised us he would send cheeck
on the first of August, We are in receipt of a letter
from Pagolet Manufacturing Co, asking us to remit,
Please a;k Judge Walker to send the money,

Yours truly, - .

. A

54 gL e O8>
e

L
- r 4




DEERING,MILLIKEN & CO.

79-83 LEONARD ST.

New York August 15, 1914,

Mr, Oscar Goldsmith,

Huntsville, Ala,
Dear Mr, Goldsmith:

Pnclosed please find copy of a2 letter which
we have sent to Judge Walker today, Would be glad to
have you sell any of the remaining unsold 2d Preferred
Pacolet steck, at par and interest fron July l1lst, The
interest of course will come back to the purchaser with
the dividend at the end of December, None of the stock
of the Pacolet Mfg, Co, has been sold at less than par and
interest, and you will notice by letter to Judge Walker
that the last $300,000, of Common stock issued was issued
at $150, per share, This, of course, was before the flood
which washed away Pacolet's oldest mill,

7
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DEERING MILLIKEN & CO. l\@/l

79-83 LEONARD ST.

New York September 2, 1914,

Mr, Oscar Goldsmith,

Huntsville, Ala,
Dear Mr, Goldsmith:

Your letter of August 3lst received,

We have received Judge Walker's check and mailed
him the certificate,

Of course conditions are rather exciting
at the present time, but I think you will be able teo
gell some of the Pacolet 24 Preférred stock shortly,.

With kind regards, I am

Yours truly,
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" DEERING.MILLIKEN & CO. [8]
; &

79-83 LEONARD-ST.

NEW York , April 1,1918.

Mr, Oscar Goldsmith,
Huntsville, Alae
Dear Mr. Goldsmith:

Replying to your letter of the 29th, I enclose copies
of two letters received from lr, Newson. I presume you
can find buyers for the eighty shares of Huntsville Land
Co's. Dallas stock in Huntsville and I have no doubt that if
you do sell it, you will get a price which should be satis-
faotory to all of the stockholders of the Huntsville Land Coe

With regards, I am,

Yours trply,

(Enec.)
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DEERING,MILLIKEN & CO. M
<

TO-83-LEONARD S

NEw York April 19, 1918

Mr. Oscar Goldsmith,
Huntsville, Ala.
Dear Mr. Goldsmith:

I have just heard from Mr. Blair-Smith
asking if I would bid more tham 120 a share for
80 shares of Dallas stock - this is undoubtedly
your Land Company stock. As I wrote you before,
I have no desire to interfereAwith\uny arrangement
which you have made, but I should be glad to ﬁuy :
80 shares of stock at 130 per share if you are con-
sidering selling the stock outside of‘your family
and ¥r, Rison's. If you are buying it, and want
to let me have part of it at this price and keep part
yourselves, I shall be glad to join you.

With regards

Yours very truly, r
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